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This cARFAx Vehict€ H.story Repon is based on|y on info.mation supP|ied to cARFAx and atailab|e as of 7/30/13 at 2:38:?0 PM {EDT)
oth€r infomarion about lhB vehite, inctuding prcbtomq may not have be€n reporlsd to cARFAx. us€ thB €pon as one impona tool,

along wilh a lehicle inspedion and t€st drive, to make a bettff docision aboul vour no)d u3€d car'

Title History
CARFAX guaraniees the nfomalron in this seclron

sarvaselJunk I Rebullt I Fire | Flood I Hail Lamon

Not Actu.t inll.ago I Exce€ds flechanlcal Llmits

GIJARANTEEO - None of th€s€ najor tltle problems wers ePoded bv a state Depadmont or Motor V€hicles

(DMV)- It you fnd lhat any of these tlls prcblems wsrs EPorted bv a Dlvlv and not included in lnis EPott

CARFAX wilt buy tnis vehicle bact RogBlor I View Tenns

7 /30/20t3

Price Calculator"
Adilslthe value olthls 1989 Jeep GEnd Wagoneerbased on the miomation available in this report

2) CARFAX Price Adjustment'" 3) Adjusted Retail value

iAti Begin by entering
f!'::r ihe retait book value

+ $900
Above retail book valu€

l
I

Thb vd{.b a *rth

h fa ra!.ft.
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Detailed History

Page 2 of5

Additional History
Nol allaccidents / issues are repoded to CARFM

No totar ross ropoded to cARFAx.

Structural Damage
No ltruclu€l damag€ reporcd io CARFAX.

No airbaq dsployment €poded to cARFAx.

No indication of an odomeler rcllback.

No acodents or damsge Eporled to cARFAx.

Check with an authoizsd Je€p dealer fd any open rcoalrr'

Lg H,ir#T
jsi:;i*';

Mlleag€:

01p6/1993

0209/1995

27,506 Califomia
Insp€ctjon Statjon
Santa Rosa, cA

41,421 Calilofiia
lnsp€ction Slalron
Sant Rosa, CA

41,449 Caliiomia

Passed emissions insleclion

Failed €missions inspection

Pasled emissions inspedron

55,065

021211999 Calfornia Passed emissions inspecton

02/062000 Ti € assuad or updated

707-742-2712

Pa$€d €mi€sions insp€ction

Auloworld Chrydel Dodge

707-762-2712

Sial€ Bmissions insDoclion completsd

57,380 Autowodd Chryslsr Dodg€ Recommsnded maintenance oeritmod
Body el€ctdcal syst€m cnecked
Bat€ry/cnarging sy{em checkod
Stale saiety inspgction compleled
Transisr cas€ opeElon checked
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02t15t2005

ov15noo5

o3MDO07

03n7t2007

azt252009

az25t200g

02t25DOOg

02t25t2009

D913b12011

57,384 Caliromia
Insp€ction Station
Petalulha, cA

Cooling syslem checked

Faaled emissioN inspeclion
Passed emissions insp€cton

1U25t2011

57,387 Caliiomia
Inspection Stalion

Autowond Chrysler Dodge

Pstaluma, CA
707-762-2712
vicloryautowodd.com

57,534 Caliiomia
Inspedion Stalion
Petaluma, cA

57,863 Caliiomis
hsp€ction Stalion
San Rsfael, CA

Autoworld chrysler Dodge

Petaluma, GA
707-762-2712
vicloryauloworld.com

57,864 Califonia
Inspection Statjon
san Rafael, cA

57,867 Califohia
Inspecton Station
San Rafael, CA

57,979 Autowodd Chryder Dodgo

Pet8luma, CA
707-762-2712
victoryautowond.com

54.027 PetalumaHyundaj
Petaluma, CA
707-765-1 900
petalumahyundai.com

Inspedion Slalion
Petaluma, cA

Inspeclion Stalroh
Pelaluma, cA

58,035 aul@oddChryslorOodge

Pelatufia, cA
707-762-2712
vicloryauloworld.com

58,039 California
tnsp€cton Slation
Potaluma, ca

58,046 Califomia
Molor V€hicle D€pt.
Sonoma, CA

Passod omissions inspection

Recommended mainlena.ce peft rred
Two wheel alignmenl performed
Steodng/suspension checked
State saiaty inspsdion compl6led
Frcnt wiper br.desteflls replaced
Wpe€^vashers checked
Body electncal system check€d
Auiomatic t aosmission checked
A/C and heating systam checked

Passed €massions inspection

Failed emissiom insp€ction

D vability/p€riomanco ch;cked
Slare safety inspeclion complotod

Pass€d emissions inspeclion

Pass€d emissions inspection

Maintenance inspedlon completed
Recommended mainGnanco pericmed

Transbr case opeElion oheck€d
B.ltery/chaqing systom cnedcd
Aulomatic llansmission checked

Stateemissionsinspection completsd

Pas$d omissions ircpection

Passed emissiorc inspeclion

l\lainlenance inspectlon completed

stateemissions inspddion completed

Passed omissions inspeclion

Odom€ler rsadino reportad

1U25D011

10D6t2011

01t1112013

01tI!2013

oz15DO13
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02t16l2013 Autoworld Chrysler Dodse A/C rcnigerant €chargsd

707-762-2712

Ti€ condirion and plessu€ checl€d

03t21n013 T'tle issued or updatrd
Motor Vshacl€ Dspt. N€w ownor repotud
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Have euestions? Consumels, pteaso visit our Help Cent€r atww.edax.com. Dsalels or SubscribeE, pl€8se visit our Help Centsr at

Follow Us: Jl facebook.com/CARFAx t @CarfaxReports $ CARFAX on Google+

CARFAX OEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACYAND RELIABILITYOF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE' NO
RESPONSIBILIW IS ASSUMED BY CARFM OR ITS AGENIS FORERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT, CARFAX
FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARMNTIES, EXPRESSOR IMPLIED. INCIUDING ANY IMPLIED WARIIANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARIICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX@
@ 2013 CARFAX, tnc., an R.L. Potk & Co. compsny. Alldghls r63srv€d.
Covored by Uniied Siaies Patents Nos- 7,113,853i 7,505,838 and 7,596,512.
7A0I 3 2:38:20 PM (EDT)

Glossary

CARFAX Prlce Adju3tnentn
Acdd€nts. $Ni@ rscods, numbor ot olvn€B and many other history fado6 €n affe.r 6 v€hicls's value The CARFAX Ptice
Adjusrn€nt is a toot rhar anatyles miltions of us€d car transactions to maasur€ how the combinalion of all ltle infoftnation tepod€d to
CARFAX affecE rhs vatu€ of a partic|llar vehicle. The vehicle's rstail book valuo plu3 lhs CARFAX Price Adjuslrnenl will give you a
mo€ accurata m€asure of th€ vshicte s varue. Use $is !ool, alons wnh a v€nicb inspectron and [est dtiv€, to make a bet€r d€dsion
about your next usod car.

Failed EmisliorE lGDocdon
The emissions ch€ck peftlmed dudng a vehicle inspection indicated the vehicle was omitting more than allowable emissions
standads and/or had mi$ing or moditied parls. R€p€ated failed smissions ccords can indic€te engine prcblems and CARFAX
remmmsnds you have the v€hicl€ insPected-

Nau Owne. Roported
!ryhen a vehide is sold to a n€w ownel, lhe Title must be tranststrod to the new owne(s) at a Depatnent of llotor Vehicles

CARFAX detn4 an owner as an individuat or busin€€s thai goss€sses and uses a whicte. Not all ti{e trans€clions rePresenl
changss in ownenship. To prcvire estimated number of owneB, CARFAX prcpdetary iectnology analyz$ all the dvonls in . lehicle
hbtot. Estimated ownership is svailable for vehicles manufactu€d atsr 1994 and trtled solet in th€ US including Puedo Rico
OeadB somel,mes opt to take o$netEhip of a vehlde and ar€ l€quired lo in the following stales: Maine, Msssachus€tE. New Jsls€v,
Ohio. OKahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Ploase considffthis as you review a vehicls's s6linated Nnelship hislory

A srars issues a iide ro provids a vohiclo own6r wirh proof of owneEhip. Each title has a uniquo number Each lille or registfalion
recod on a cARFAx lspod does not nscsssarily indicale a change in Mnelship. In canada, a rcgist€lion and bill of sare are us€d
as orcof of ownelship-
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